DATA SHEET
PD1550A Series
Advanced Dynamic Power Device Analyzer /
Double-Pulse Tester (DPT) for power modules
• Eliminates need to build, test, certify and maintain an in-house system
• VDS / VCE up to 1360 V, ID / IC up to 2000 A
• Characterize 650 V, 1.2 kV, and 1.7 kV-rated power modules
• Accurate VGS high-side characteristics using True Pulse Isolated Probe Technology

             18
How to order a new PD1550A system
How to configure your initial order for the PD1550A Advanced Dynamic Power Device Analyzer / DPT.
If you already own a PD1550A system, skip to the PD1550AU section below to order extra accessories.
PD1550A core system (1 required)
The core PD1550A system is comprised of all the necessary equipment to perform dynamic / double-
pulse testing. A list is provided below for reference:
PD1550A core system
1 x DPT Oscilloscope with accessories
1 x Oscilloscope protection probe (for more protection probes, order PD1550A-PPR)
1 x 1.2kV high-voltage power supply with accessories
1 x DPT Function generator with accessories
1 x Auto calibration basic pack
1 x DPT Rack & Safety Enclosure with accessories
1 x Lift Table, L: 180 mm, B: 100 mm (for larger lift table, order accessory PD1550A-LT2)
Fixture options (1 required)
Option Description
MOD Test Package for Power Modules
DPT interface boards boards (1 required)
Choose the DPT interface boards that match the module(s) under test. Required to mount the DUT to the
DPT fixture. For customized interface boards, please contact Keysight.
Option Description
I01 DPT Interface Board, 62 mm modules
I02 DPT Interface Board, 62 mm modules with decoupling capacitors
Gate driver boards (1 required; high and low pair)
Required to drive the gate of the power module.
Option Description
GD1 Gate Driver Board, ±28 V
             19
Gate resistor boards (1 required; 2 per)
Choose at least one gate resistor board (set of 2). Gate resistor boards plug into the gate driver board.
Option Description
G01 Gate resistor, blank
G02 Gate resistor, 0 Ohm
G03 Gate resistor, 1 Ohm
G04 Gate resistor, 2.2 Ohm
G05 Gate resistor, 4.7 Ohm
G06 Gate resistor, 10 Ohm
G07 Gate resistor, 22 Ohm
G08 Gate resistor, 100 Ohm
G09 Gate resistor, 400 Ohm
Larger lift table (1 optional)
A larger lift table if the lift table included in the Core System is not sufficient for your power module.
Option Description
LT2 Lift Table, L: 300 mm, B: 150 mm
Protection probe (1 included; extra optional)
The oscilloscope protection probe is a consumable part that protects the oscilloscope from harmful
voltages. Keysight recommends having extra available to ensure uninterrupted test.
Option Description
PPR Protection Probe
Software licenses (PD1020A required)
License Description

This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 20 22 –  2023,
Published in USA, November 20, 2023, 3122-1493.EN
How to order accessories for an existing system
If you already own a PD1550A system, use the PD1550AU accessories model number described below.
If you would like to order your first system or a new system, see “How to order a new PD1550A” above.
PD1550AU Accessories for the PD1550A
The PD1550AU is an accessory model number. A list of available options is provided below for reference:
PD1550AU – Option Description
I01 DPT Interface Board, 62 mm modules
I02 DPT Interface Board, 62 mm modules with decoupling capacitors
GD1 Gate Driver Board, ±28 V
R01 Gate resistor, blank
R02 Gate resistor, 0 Ohm
R03 Gate resistor, 1 Ohm
R04 Gate resistor, 2.2 Ohm
R05 Gate resistor, 4.7 Ohm
R06 Gate resistor, 10 Ohm
R07 Gate resistor, 22 Ohm
R08 Gate resistor, 100 Ohm
R09 Gate resistor, 400 Ohm
LT2 Lift Table, L: 300 mm, B: 150 mm
PPR Protection Probe
For more information, please go to www.keysight.com/find/PD1550A.